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CSS Grad Meeting - Friday Dec 5 - 10 am - Agenda

From Wes J. Lloyd <wlloyd@uw.edu>
Date Thu 12/4/2025 11:38 PM
To Wei Cheng <uwcheng@uw.edu>; Ankur Teredesai <ankurt@uw.edu>; Martine I De Cock <mdecock@uw.edu>; Ka Yee Yeung

<kayee@uw.edu>; Mohamed Ali <mhali@uw.edu>; jtenenbg <jtenenbg@uw.edu>; Donald D. Chinn <dchinn@uw.edu>;
Paulo Barreto <pbarreto@uw.edu>; Eyhab Al-Masri <ealmasri@uw.edu>; Juhua Hu <juhuah@uw.edu>; Ling-Hong Hung
<lhhung@uw.edu>; Dongfang Zhao <dzhao@uw.edu>; Damiano Torre <dctorre@uw.edu>; Wei Cai <weicaics@uw.edu>;
Zhi-Qi Cheng <zhiqics@uw.edu>; Xutong Liu <xutongl@uw.edu>; Chris Marriott <cmarriot@uw.edu>

Cc Chloe Rayne Ibarra <chloei@uw.edu>; Rachel Crook <rlong1@uw.edu>

Friday December 5 @ 10am, is the third CSS Grad meeting for Fall Quarter before the CSS curriculum meeting at 2:30
pm.

Agenda items for the meeting are as follows (please report inaccessible links...)

Review minutes from 10.3.2025 (author Wei Cai)
Link: CSSGradCommitteeMeeting-Oct032025.docx​
Review minutes from 11.7.2025 (author Eyhab Al-Masri)
Link:  ​ CSSGradCommitteeMeeting-Nov072025.docx​
Rachel: MSCSS AY2026-27 Application Reviews
Juhua: Artificial Intelligence MS program update
Rachel/Wes: Tuition exemption for state employees
PhD Student Seminar, Today Dec 5
Rachel/Wes: UWT Graduate Merit Scholarships 2025-26
Scheduling Feedback for Winter Quarter: Next CSS meeting Jan 9 from 1:30 to 3:00pm
Rachel: PhD CSS Handbook & MSCSS Handbook Update

Draft PhD CSS Program Handbook:
PhD Handbook Draft, 2025.docx​​

Updated MS CSS Handbook:
MSCSS Grad Handbook V2024.09.25.docx​​

Rachel/Kayee/Wei: 4+1 combined BS+MSCSS program
Rachel/Wes: 2026/27 GSFEI Top Scholar (?)
Martine: UW Graduate School - Future of the PhD Taskforce
Next meeting: Friday January 9th 

CSS Grad Meeting, CP 303 & Zoom
Friday December 5th  - 10 am
Zoom Link:
https://washington.zoom.us/j/94420194435

Thank you,

Wes Lloyd
Associate Professor, Computer Science and Systems
School of Engineering and Technology, University of Washington - Tacoma
Tacoma, Washington
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